
Carwari Products: New Zealand Stockist

Store Name Address Post Code Phone number Website
Bethlehem Health Shop 229c State Highway 2, Bethlehem, Tauranga 3110 (+64) 7 576 9442 bethlehemhealth.co.nz
Bin Inn Nelson 16 Bridge Street, Nelson 7010 (+64) 3 546 6199 bininn.co.nz
Ceres Wholefoods 181 Ladies Mile, Ellerslie, Auckland 1051 (+64) 9 579 7126 ceres.co.nz
Chantal Shop 45 Hastings Street, Napier South, Napier 4110 (+64) 6 835 8036 chantalshop.nz
Commonsense Organics Kapiti Tenancy 4, New Tenancy Building, Paraparaumu 5032 (+64) 4 298 7205 commonsenseorganics.co.nz
Commonsense Organics Kilbirnie 37 Rongotai Road, Kilbirnie, Wellington 6022 (+64) 4 387 1751 commonsenseorganics.co.nz
Commonsense Organics Lower Hutt 37 Waterloo Road, Lower Hutt 5010 (+64) 4 566 4783 commonsenseorganics.co.nz
Commonsense Organics Mt Eden 284 Dominion Road, Mount Eden, Auckland 1024 (+64) 9 973 4133 commonsenseorganics.co.nz
Commonsense Organics Wakefield 260 Wakefield Street, Wellington 6011 (+64) 4 384 3314 commonsenseorganics.co.nz
Dantes Fine Foods 61-63 Duke Street, Cambridge, 3434 (+64) 7 827 3354 dantesfinefoods.co.nz
Down To Earth Taranaki 268 Devon Street West, New Plymouth 4310 (+64) 6 758 3700 downtoearthorganics.co.nz
FreshChoice Merivale 189 Papanui Road, Merivale, Christchurch 8014 (+64) 3 355 4432 freshchoice.co.nz
Golden Bay Organics 47 Commercial Street, Takaka 7110 (+64) 3 525 8677
Harvest Wholefoods 405 Richmond Road, Grey Lynn, Auckland 1021 (+64) 9 376 3107 huckleberry.co.nz
Huckleberry Farms - New Lynn 34d Portage Road, New Lynn, Auckland 0600 (+64) 9 826 5454 huckleberry.co.nz
Huckleberry Farms Glen Innes 150 Apirana Avenue, Glen Innes, Auckland 1072 (+64) 9 528 2944 huckleberry.co.nz
Huckleberry Farms Royal Oak 6 Campbell Road, Royal Oak, Auckland 1061 (+64) 9 625 0077 huckleberry.co.nz
Huckleberry Mt Maunganui 35 MacDonald Street, Mt Maunganui, Tauranga 3116 (+64) 7 222 0098 huckleberry.co.nz
Hungry Elephant 615 Matakana Road, Matakana, Warkworth 0985 (+64) 9 422 9176 hungryelephant.nz
I E Produce 1 Barry's Point Road, Takapuna, Auckland 0622 (+64) 9 488 0211 ieproduce.com
Natural Chemistry Ltd Shop 7, Okara Shopping Centre, Whangarei 0110 (+64) 9 438 7594 naturalchemistry.co.nz
One Stop Gluten Free Shop 435 Cameron Road, Tauranga 3110 (+64) 7 579 9958 onestopglutenfreeshop.co.nz
Organics Out West Ground Floor, 39 Glenmall Place, Glen Eden, Auckland 0602 (+64) 9 813 6678 organicsoutwest.co.nz
Piko Wholefoods 229 Kilmore Street, Christchurch 8011 (+64) 3 366 8116 pikowholefoods.co.nz
Putiputi Ra 79 Walton Street, Whangarei 0110 (+64) 9 430 0606 putiputira.co.nz
The Herbal Dispensary 6 Wallis Street, Raglan 3225 (+64) 7 825 7444 theherbaldispensaryraglan.co.nz
The Island Grocer 110 Oceanview Road, Oneroa, Aukland 1081 (+64) 9 372 8866 theislandgrocer.co.nz
The Natural Health Co. 10/unit 9 Wellington Street, Howick, Auckland 2014 (+64) 9 534 0445 thenaturalhealthcompany.co.nz
The Organic Co-op 736 Pollen Street, Thames 3500 (+64) 7 868 9797
Wholefood Haven 24 Dungarvon Street, Wanaka 9305 (+64) 3 443 8801 wholefoodhaven.co.nz
Wholegrain Organics 134 The Square, Palmerston North 4410 (+64) 6 328 5917 wholegrainorganics.nz
Wild Earth Organics 777 Cameron Road, Tauranga 3112 (+64) 7 578 7211 wildearthorganics.co.nz


